
 

On site at Hubenak 
Phone: 281-239-2110 
Contact: Tim & Meghan Kaminski  
twkaminski@sbcglobal.net   
 
 

 
 

KRK Bella Terra 
31 Parkway Lake Ct. 
Richmond, TX 77407 

Phone: 281-232-9333 
Contact: Crystal Dolan 
crystal@kidsrkidsbellaterra.com 
 
 

 
Kiddie Academy 
22031 Bellaire Blvd 
Richmond TX 77407 
(346) 702-3319 
Contact: Chrissy Johnson 
richmond@kiddieacademy.net  
 
 

 
Primrose School of West Cinco Ranch 
26900 Cinco Ranch Blvd 
Katy, TX 77494            
Phone: 281-347-1212  
Contact:  Amanda Morrison  
amandam@primrosewestcincoranch.com 
 

 

The Learning Experience 
24414 Mirandola Lane 
Richmond, TX 77406 
281-232-2323 
Contact: Lauren Neveaux 
bellaterra@tlechildcare.com 

 

 
Ivy Kids of Lakemont 
19919 Lakemont Bend Land 
Richmond, TX 77407  
Phone: 832-595-1900 
Contact: Jessica Bradford 
info@ivykids.net  
  

 

 
Prescolaire Early Learning Academy 
7402 Grand Mission Blvd. 
Richmond, TX 77407 
Phone: (346) 762-4400 
Contact:  Denise Zermeno 
dzermeno@prescolaireus.com  
 

 
The Goddard School of Katy 
24025 Cinco Village Center Blvd 
Katy, TX 77494 
281-392-1912 
Contact: Afli Remlinger 
katytx@goddardschools.com 
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Lifetime Learners Child Development Center 
6734 Westheimer Lakes North Dr. Suite 101 & 102 
Katy, TX 77494 
Phone:  281-394-5437 
Contact: Dana Lagarde 
lifetimelearnerscdc@gmail.com 
 

                   

 

VORTEXIC MARTIAL ARTS 
3760 S. Mason Road, Suite 30 

Katy, TX 77450 

832-819-4862 
Contact: Diana Vigil 
iKick@VortexicMA.com 
 

   

 

Heritage Learning Center  

Heritage Children’s Learning Center 

6840 S. Mason Rd 

Katy, Texas 77450 
Phone: 281-398-1188 
Contact: Diana Leonard 
hcdlc@sbcglobal.net 

IMAGINE Early Education & Childcare 

24224 Cinco Terrace Dr. 

Katy, TX 77494 

Phone: 281-574-7109 

Contact: Grace Anguiano 

ganguiano@imaginechild.com 
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